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Name

BREWERS ORION CLASSIC

BREWERS ORION ELITE ONE

BREWERS ORION FEATURE

BREWERS ORION LEGACY

BREWERS ORION MAJOR

BREWERS ORION MYSTIC

BREWERS ORION STARLIGHT

HAPPY APPY

L & D SCOUT

X OTIC BIRD VANT HUTTENEST

YASHICA LIGHT VANT HUTTENEST

Equine Registry

BREWERS ORION MONARCH (IMP USA)

DoB

Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
16-Apr-1989
Not Recorded
23-Apr-1986
Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Reg
A18158
80218B
A36761
A11800
A19571

6782
A17415
A13072
A06237
A03459
A05983

A07199

Dam

BRUNERS WENDY

BRUNERS WENDY

DELL TERAS QUEEN

UPSALA BIRD VANT HUTTENEST
DELS CALAMITY JANE

DELS ANGEL

KOMOKOS LITTLE BIMBO
UMBRELLA BIRD VANT HUTTENEST
L & D APRIL LADY

PRETTY BIRD VANT HUTTENEST

VALHALLA BIRD VANT HUTTENEST
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ORION LIGHT VANT HUTTENEST ()

Damsire

DELL TERAS DR SPHINX

DELS LITTLE MAN

KOMOKOS LITTLE CHAMP

ORANGE LIGHT VANT HUTTENEST

IRSUL VANT HUTTENEST

https:/lequineregistry.net




