Name	DoB	Sex	Reg	Dam	Damsire
BREWERS ORION CLASSIC	Not Recorded	Stallion	A18158	BRUNERS WENDY	
BREWERS ORION ELITE ONE	Not Recorded	Stallion	80218B		
BREWERS ORION FEATURE	Not Recorded	Stallion	A36761	BRUNERS WENDY	
BREWERS ORION LEGACY	Not Recorded	Stallion	A11800	DELL TERAS QUEEN	DELL TERAS DR SPHINX
BREWERS ORION MAJOR	Not Recorded	Stallion	A19571	UPSALA BIRD VANT HUTTENEST	
BREWERS ORION MONARCH (IMP USA)	16-Apr-1989	Stallion	6782	DELS CALAMITY JANE	
BREWERS ORION MYSTIC	Not Recorded	Stallion	A17415	DELS ANGEL	DELS LITTLE MAN
BREWERS ORION STARLIGHT	23-Apr-1986		A13072	KOMOKOS LITTLE BIMBO	KOMOKOS LITTLE CHAMP
HAPPY APPY	Not Recorded	Stallion	A06237	UMBRELLA BIRD VANT HUTTENEST	ORANGE LIGHT VANT HUTTENEST
L & D SCOUT	Not Recorded	Stallion	A03459	L & D APRIL LADY	
X OTIC BIRD VANT HUTTENEST	Not Recorded	Mare	A05983	PRETTY BIRD VANT HUTTENEST	IRSUL VANT HUTTENEST
YASHICA LIGHT VANT HUTTENEST	Not Recorded		A07199	VALHALLA BIRD VANT HUTTENEST	

Equine Registry Page 1 https://equineregistry.net